Direct Express®

Transaction Summary

November 2021

Name:
For:
Address:

LUIS ORDAZ
The Benefit Recipients of the Account
2021 S SAN JOAQUIN ST

City, State, Zip Code: STOCKTON, CA, USA, 95206

Thank You for Being a Direct Express® Customer

is a service mark of the U.S. Department of the Treasury, Financial Management Service (used with permission).

Contact Us
Call

Customer Service:  (888)741-1115
Hearing Impaired: (866)569-0447
International: (765)778-6290 (Collect)

Visit our web site
www.USDirectExpress.com

Write to us

Direct Express® Payment Processing Services

P.0. Box 81309
Austin, TX 78708

PENDING CASH PURCHASE

PENDING CASH PURCHASE

PENDING CASH PURCHASE

PENDING CASH PURCHASE

PENDING CASH PURCHASE

CASH PURCHASE

CASH PURCHASE

CASH PURCHASE

CASH PURCHASE

CASH PURCHASE

CASH PURCHASE

CASH PURCHASE

CASH PURCHASE

CASH PURCHASE

DEPOSIT FROM SSA

DEPOSIT FROM SSI

Summary of Fees
Prior Calendar Month $0.00
Calendar Year to Date $0.00
Date Range: November 2021
Card Number : XXXXXXXXXXXX3266
Date Posted Merchant/ ATM Location/ Confirmation Number Trans.Type
11/03/2021 . !
12:04-46 MVQ*SAVINGSZ00.COM,800-2119751,IL
11/03/2021 .
05:37-35 PAYPAL *martaordaz,4029357733,CA
11/03/2021 ) yxHULU 2029616840808,HULU.COM/BILL,CA
03:08:41
11/03/2021 i
02:30:42 PAYPAL *jaimi.nevarez,4029357733,CA
11/03/2021 P
00:08:43 PAYPAL *jaimi.nevarez,4029357733,CA
11/02/2021  p40RDASH*209FIVESTARBU,+16506819470,CA
22:08:05
11/02/2021 s
213596 Google TextNow,Mountain View,CA
11/02/2021  p50RDASH*FIVE STAR BUR+16506819470,CA
21:20:10
1 1/0.2/?021 Google YouTubePremium,Mountain View,CA
18:14:15
”1/3954??321 PP*GOOGLE GOOGLE PLAY,4029357733,CA
11/02/2021 g
12:51:24 WWW.CVS.COM,800-7467287,RlI
11/02/2021 i
12:46:29 PAYPAL *jaimi.nevarez,4029357733,CA
11/02/2021 P
12:10:36 PAYPAL *jaimi.nevarez,4029357733,CA
1 11/19%28321 DOORDASHF*EL FORASTERO,+16506819470,CA
11/03/2021
00:00:00 "
11/01/2021
00:00:00 "
Total Charges and Credits/Deposits:

Charges Credits
$23.87

$51.75
$12.99
$5.00
$530.24
$0.54
$1.99
$8.55
$17.99
$4.99
$12.07
$113.49
$31.17
$34.53
$750.00

$§224.72

$849.17 $974.72




